Schedule V491-56302-MF-ML-1-1

Schedule information

Route: V491

Service change: 56302 - SCHEDULE
Day type: MF - Monday to Friday
Operator: ML - METROLINE
Option: 1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point
BRIMSN Brimsdown Station
BRIMSN Brimsdown Station

EDMGBSB Edmonton Green, Bus Station, Stop B
EDMGBSG Edmonton Green, Bus Station, Stop G

ENLKIV Enfield Lock, Island Village

ENLKNA Enfield Lock, Newbury Avenue

ENLKNA Enfield Lock, Newbury Avenue

GALLSC Galliard Road School

GALLSC Galliard Road School

INNPBP Innova Business Park, Innova Way
NMIDHP North Middlesex Hospital

PB POTTERS BAR

PONDSH Ponders End High Street, Southbury Road
PONDSH Ponders End High Street, Southbury Road
UPEDAC Upper Edmonton, Angel Corner, Fore Street
UPEDAC Upper Edmonton, Angel Corner, Fore Street
WALXBS Waltham Cross Bus Station

WALXBS Waltham Cross Bus Station

No. of vehicles used on
schedule:
Implementation date:

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

UP06 MOLLISON AVENUE BRIMSDOWN STATION
UPO06 MOLLISON AVENUE BRIMSDOWN STATION
U311 EDMONTON GREEN BUS STATION

U311 EDMONTON GREEN BUS STATION

UH40 ENFIELD ISLAND VILLAGE BRUNSWICK RD
UH23 NEWBURY AVE PRESTON GDNS

UH23 NEWBURY AVE PRESTON GDNS

U223 Galliard Road School

U223 Galliard Road School

UHO03 INNOVA PARK BUSINESS CENTRE

U520 NORTH MIDDLESEX HOSPITAL

J8335 POTTERS BAR BUS GARAGE

UQo3 PONDERS END WHITE HART

UQo3 PONDERS END WHITE HART

U404 UPR FORE ST/STERLING WAY

U404 UPR FORE ST/STERLING WAY

UH43 WALTHAM CROSS BUS STN

UHA43 WALTHAM CROSS BUS STN
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Stop
BP3610
BP3616
BP4952
BP4957
BP2651
OC701
OC702
HO781
HO0782
BP5686
BP5147
PB
12276
12280
1697
1698
BP2406
BP2817

29 August 2020

None

Green Street / Brimsdown Station
Green Street / Brimsdown Station
Edmonton Green Bus Station
Edmonton Green Bus Station
Enfield Island Village

Hail & Ride Section

Hail & Ride Section

Hail and Ride Galliard Road

Hail and Ride Galliard Road

Solar Way

North Middlesex Hospital
POTTERS BAR

Southbury Road

Southbury Road

Angel Corner / Silver Street Station
Angel Corner / Silver Street Station
Waltham Cross Bus Station
Waltham Cross Bus Station



V491-56302-MF-ML-1-1

Crosslinks
This schedule has no trips with crosslinks.
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Trip
No.

Duty
Start

341

Duty
End

341

Bus
Run

180

PB

J8335
PB
Dep.

1500

V491-56302-MF-ML-1-1

WALXB INNPB ENLKIV ENLKN BRIMS PONDS GALLS EDMGB UPEDA NMIDH PB
S P A N H C SG C P

UH43 UHO3 UH40 UH23 UPO6 UQO3 U223 U311 U404 U520 J8335
BP2817 BP5686 BP2651 OC701 BP3610 12280 H0781 BP4957 1698 BP5147 PB
Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1532 1540 1546 1552 1558 1610 1619 1630 1638 1641 1721 F
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Form Time

Next
Trip



V491-56302-MF-ML-1-1

Trip PB NMIDH UPEDA EDMGB GALLS PONDS BRIMS ENLKN ENLKIV INNPB WALXB PB Bus Run No. Duty Duty  Form Next
No. P C SB C H N A P S Start End Time Trip
J8335 U520 U404 U311 U223 UQO3 UPO6 UH23 UH40 UHO3 UH43  J8335
PB BP5147 1697 BP4952 HO782 12276 BP3616 OC702 BP2651 BP5686 BP2406 PB
Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
2 0647 0737 0743 0750 0800 0811 0821 0827 0834 0840 0847 0910 R 180 341 341 1500 1
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